Parcel
No.

2

11

15

19M

22

23

25

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Status:

Water
Right No.

13-1837
16-102
16-65
16-665
16-679
16-702
15-1480
15-2105
68-2511
68-2653
68-606
71-2642
71-2644
71-2645
71-2645
71-2647
71-3002
71-3003

71-2569

Township /

Range

10N 12W

IN 9W

IN 9W

IN 9W

IN 8W

2S 11W

4S 4W

5S 4W

14S 10W

15S 6W

16S 6W

22S 10W

21S 9W

21S 9W

21S 9W

21S 9W

21S 9W

225 9W

24S 10W

Sec

24

03

24

09

35

10

27

13

03

07

07

15

31

31

31

29

27

22

10

Sub-

division

SENW

SWSW

SESW

SWNW

NWSW

SWSW

L1

NENE

SWNW

SENE

NENE

SWSE

NWSE

SENE

SWSE

NESW

SWNE

SESW

DIL = Diligence Claim (filed prior to 1903)
APPLCERT = Application to Appropriate, Certificated (evidence of a perfected water right)
APPLNPR = Application to Appropriate No Proof Required
APPLWUC = Application to Appropriate, Water Users Claim (signed)
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EXHIBIT B-1(a)
UTTR/WEST DESERT LAND EXCHANGE
Federal Water Rights to be Deeded to the State

Type

Point to Point
Underground
Underground
Underground
Surface

Surface

Point to Point
Point to Point
Underground
Underground
Underground
Point to Point
Point to Point
Point to Point
Point to Point
Point to Point
Surface

Surface

Point to Point

Status

DIL

APPLNPR

APPLNPR

APPLCERT

APPLWUC

APPLWUC

DIL

DIL

APPLCERT

APPLCERT

APPLCERT

DIL

DIL

DIL

DIL

DIL

APPLCERT

APPLCERT

DIL

Priority
Date

1869
19560906
19521206
19820416
19840322
19840322
1854
1854
19840120
19881117
19621025
1860
1860
1860
1860
1860
19681125
19681125

1860

Uses

S

D

S

(O8]

(ON)

(O8]

(O8]

(O8]

(O8]

(O8]

S

Source

Unnamed Stream
Underground Water Well
Underground Water Well

Underground Water Well

Surface runoff (stkwtrg reservoir)

Surface Runoff (stkwtrg
reservoir)

Honorine Spring

Ophir Creek
Underground Water Well
Underground Water Well
Underground Water Well
Broadmouth Draw Wash
Broadmouth Draw Wash
Broadmouth Draw Wash
Broadmouth Draw Wash

Broadmouth Draw Wash

Surface runoff in normally dry
wash
Surface runoff in normally dry
wash

Beaver River

Uses:

D = Domestic

O = Other

S = Stockwatering

Amount /
Flow

0.015 cfs

0.015 cfs

0.045 cfs

0.1 acft

0.1 acft

0.022 cfs

24.92 acft

0.015 cfs

0.015 cfs

0.011 cfs

5 acft

11 acft

Prepared with data from Utah Division of Water Rights
Last updated 02/15/2018



Parcel
No.

20f2

Water
Right No.

EXHIBIT B-1(a)
UTTR/WEST DESERT LAND EXCHANGE
Federal Water Rights to be Deeded to the State

Township / Sub- Priority
Range Sec = division Type Status Date Uses Source

Amount /
Flow

Prepared with data from Utah Division of Water Rights

Last updated 02/15/2018



